beer
DRAUGHT coffee

16 0z

Tea 3
Coors Light 9 green, chamomile, earl grey,
orange pekoe, peppermint
Birra Moretti 10
Espresso 3
Heineken 10 +1 make it a double
Madri Exceptional 10
Macchiato 4
. regular or decaf +1 make it a double
non-alcoholic
SOFT DRINI(S Americano 4
Pop regular or decaf
- , , . 350
pepsi, diet pepsi, 7up, gingerale, iced tea Latte .
ltalian Soda regular or decaf +1 make it a double
limonata, clemi, brio 420
Cappuccino 5
::iireken 00 6 regular or decaf +1make it a double
Mineral Water
san pellegrino sparkling, acqua panna still 8
S desserts
MOCKTAILS
Sparkling Pink Lemonade Sorbet 5
Pomegranate syrup, limonata, soda, 6 Dairy free & gluten free.
strawberries & raspberries. Ask your server for today’s selection.
Ginger Berry Spritz 3 Affogato 5
Gl.ngzrbbee.r, lime, cranberry juice, soda, Vanilla gelato, with a shot of espresso
mixed bermes. poured on top. Served with chocolate
almond biscotti.
Passionfruit Fizz ~ew— 6
Passionfruit syrup, orange juice, Clemi,
soda, orange. Cheesecake 11
Ask your server for today's selection.
Sober Sangria ~rew— 8
ATYPIQUE non-alcoholic red sangria. Tiramisu ki
Made in-house with ladyfingers,
Sparkling Chardonnay espresso, cocoa, & mascarpone cream
VINADA dealcoholized sparkling 10 / 30 filing infused with coffee liqueurs.
white wine from France. Crisp &
Balanced. Lava Cake "

Our signature gluten free chocolate

Sparkling Rosé bundt cake filled with chocolate

VINADA dealcoholized sparkling 10/ 30
tempranillo rose wine from Spain.
Dry & Fruity.

ganache, served with vanilla gelato.
takes 8-10 minutes in the oven, it's worth the wait!



white wine

60z 90z htl

Chardonnay 9 14
Vineland | Niagara

unoaked & buttery

Sauvignon Blanc 12 18 44
Collevento 921 | Italy

herbaceous & citrusy

Pinot Grigio 13 20 48
Salva Terra | ltaly

acidic & dry

Pinot Grigio 14 21 52
Bosco Albano | Italy

crisp & smooth

Soave Classico 14 21 52
Domini Veneti | ltaly

fruity & almond

Pecorino 15 23 56
Tenuta i Fauri | Italy

mature & dry

Pinot Grigio Ramato 54
Antonutti | Italy

fresh & tangy

Gavi 63
Fontanassa Ca'Adua | ltaly

citrussy & nutty

Chardonnay /1
Tenuta Aquilaia | Italy

oaky & floral

rose & bubbles

60z 90z htl

Prosecco 11 17 41
Bosco Albano | Italy

floral & refreshing

Rosato 12 18 44
Collevento 921 | Italy

fresh & balanced

red wine

Cabernet
Vineland | Niagara

berry & lively

Montepulciano D'Abruzzo
Caleo | Italy

fruity & round

Merlot
Pirovano | Italy

berry & earthy

Chianti
Vecchia Cantina | Italy

spicy & fruity

Syrah ~ew—
Andreas Mazzei | Italy

smooth & complex

Pinot Nero
Bosco Albano | Italy

light & floral

Supertuscan
Villa Pillo Borgoforte | Italy

bold & dry

Valpolicella
Cantina di Negrar | Italy

floral & fruity
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9

1

12

13

13

14

14

Cabernet Sauvignon ~ew— 14

Andreas Mazzei | Italy
full bodied & fruity

Amarone
Cantina di Negrar | Italy

rich & spiced

Chianti Riserva
Casalbosco | Italy

balanced & fruity

Rosso di Montalcino
Villa'i Cipressi | Italy

fresh & floral

Barolo
Salvano | Italy

velvety & smooth

Brunello di Montalcino
Antonio Gaudisio| Italy

full-bodied & savoury

907

14

17

17

18

20

20

21

21

21

htl

40

40

44

48

48

52

52

52

67/

67/

71

98
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liquors
Rye Canadian Club 8
Vodka Northern Keep 8
Gin Tanqueray 8
Rum Captain Morgan White 8
Tequila Patron Silver 13
Scotch Glenfiddich 15

DIGESTIVO
Frangelico 8
Limoncello Rossi D'Asiago 8
Grappa Bottega 8
Sambuca Ramazzotti 8
Amaretto Disaronno 8
Brandy St. Remy VSOP 8
Amaro Nonino Quintessentia 9
Cognac Courvoisier 14

specialty coffee

Caffe Corretto ~ew—
Shot of espresso with choice of
grappa, white sambuca, or brandy.

Americano coffee with Grand Marnier,
Baileys, coffee liqueur, whipped cream.

Nightcappuccino ~ew—
Espresso, frothed milk, Amaretto,
coffee liqueur, cinnamon.

Affogato Martini rew—

Vanilla gelato with espresso,
Frangelico, Baileys, & a chocolate
almond biscotti.

12

12

12

cocktails
SPRITYZ

Sorbet Spritz ~ew—
Scoop of sorbet selection of the day,
prosecco. (3.50z)

12

Lavender French 75 e w— 13

Gin, lemon, lavender syrup, prosecco. (40z)

Aperol Spritz

13
Aperol, prosecco, soda. (50z)

Limoncello Spritz

13
Limoncello, prosecco, lemon soda. (50z)

Giuseppe Spritz
Passionfruit liqueur, triple sec, 13
prosecco, soda. (50z)

SANGRTA

Sangria Rossa
Giuseppe's secret recipe of red wine,
quueurs, juices, & strawberry tea.

/35

Sangria Bianca
Giuseppe's secret recipe of white wine,
liqueurs, juices, & white peach tea.

1/ 35

DI PIU

Lavender Lemonade ~-ew—
Vodka, limoncello, lavender syrup,
limonata, soda. (1.50z)

1l

Gin-otto e w—
Gin, triple sec, orange slice. Served 12
with a bottle of Brio. (20z)

Bicicletta e w—

12
White wine, Campari, soda. (3.50z)

Amaretto Sour

12
Amaretto, lime, limonata. (1.50z)

Tramonto e u—
Amaretto, orange juice, pomegranate 12
syrup, Clemi, soda. (1.502)

Negroni ~ew— 14
Gin, sweet vermouth, campari. (30z)
+2 sbagliato (top with prosecco)



